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Kalmar Rifle 2024 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 628.8601 17. Olle Ackehed -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ackehed

2 90.98 572.1167 5. Mikael Schelén -Semi-Auto Open - GM SWE stmichael

3 88.96 559.4153 84. Andre du Toit -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE andredutoit

4 88.84 558.6812 83. Stilianos ”Stellan” Simeonidis +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE odysseus

5 85.59 538.2287 35. Peter Kastell -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE kastell

6 84.89 533.8415 96. Orvar Bäcklin -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE htfu

7 83.29 523.7798 15. Stefan Nordh -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE spiderpriest

8 82.25 517.2332 2. Stefan Westholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE west

9 79.16 497.8358 91. Magnus Gustafsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE scar

10 76.26 479.5969 58. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open SS M SWE hansen

11 73.99 465.3004 13. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

12 73.45 461.8853 30. Jerry Pettersson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE laerkkan

13 72.84 458.0408 33. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE vonbatti

14 70.51 443.4252 95. Pia Clerté -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE superwoman

15 70.04 440.4243 8. Livaj Delejon -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

16 68.87 433.1197 7. Henry Ivarsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE henry77

17 68.78 432.5423 6. Ji-Ung Um -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mrchampagne

18 68.37 429.9339 44. Peter Larsson +Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pelar

19 67.41 423.8858 68. Andreas Karlsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE badass40

20 66.69 419.3628 82. Hugo Rinaldo -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE rinaldojr

21 66.38 417.4232 75. Leif Svensson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

22 65.64 412.7890 78. Mathias Rinaldo -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pewpewu2

23 65.27 410.4389 89. Rocco Biasi -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

24 64.57 406.0677 67. Mattias Nyström +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE shortcut

25 64.47 405.4451 77. Micko Björck -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eagle1

26 64.26 404.1314 12. Marcus Kuhberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE vonaberg

27 64.10 403.0731 113. Ola Forsberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE forsbergo

28 62.10 390.4980 63. Peter Retep -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE retep

29 61.60 387.3926 70. Bengt Dahl -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

30 61.14 384.4550 47. Mikael Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

31 59.90 376.6650 73. Rikard Brink -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE altie

32 59.01 371.1002 93. Christoffer Thander -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE cthander

33 56.61 355.9953 19. Dick Qvarnström -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE tanker

34 56.45 355.0008 40. Peter Stavling -Semi-Auto Open SS C SWE peter997s

35 56.37 354.4817 80. Stefan Johannesson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE st3f4n

36 56.15 353.1201 117. Steve Knutsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE stevo

37 56.08 352.6775 103. Henrik Kumm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE miyagi

38 55.58 349.5352 79. Joel Ringberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE thisismysafety
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 54.98 345.7470 31. Per Forsling -Semi-Auto Open S A SWE slowfeet

40 52.46 329.8886 29. Patrik Andersson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE putte

41 51.72 325.2662 16. Håkan Myrsell -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

42 51.69 325.0691 111. Örjan Hvass -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE bulman

43 51.51 323.9392 102. Alexander Klanfar -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE lexen

44 48.34 303.9807 119. Kim Snerup Nielsen +Semi-Auto Open SS U DNK

45 45.53 286.3097 48. Fredrik Stråhle -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

46 45.44 285.7254 60. Bengt Petersson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE bengan

47 45.20 284.2610 39. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

48 45.12 283.7293 98. Per Siverud -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE aenonar

49 44.80 281.7354 85. Michael Ingvarsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE grinchenmike

50 44.05 276.9866 64. Johan Henningsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jhenningsson

51 43.84 275.7126 32. Amin-Robert Kassem -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

52 43.37 272.7464 114. Marcus Johansson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

53 42.98 270.3153 100. Christer Isaksson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

54 41.81 262.9276 18. Tove Kuhberg -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE tojjtojj

55 41.66 261.9728 41. Christer Siverud -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE christer

56 41.07 258.2547 56. Martin Hemström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE martin

57 40.81 256.6178 115. Björn Dahlberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE bamse72

58 40.35 253.7483 72. Jessica Karlsson -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE baghera

59 39.98 251.4473 92. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open GS U SWE perra

60 39.69 249.5878 104. Jan Karlsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jkjk

61 39.18 246.3924 94. Thomas Hjelm -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ipscnooben

62 38.00 238.9648 81. Henrik Randers -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE randers

63 36.10 226.9902 105. Fredrik Alfredsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE alfredsson

64 35.85 225.4752 52. Dan Söderström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE scorpion

65 35.45 222.9476 45. Jo Li -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE joli

66 33.80 212.5574 69. Max Karlsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE maxhunter365

67 13.05 82.0538 38. Fredrik Petersson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE
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Kalmar Rifle 2024 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 631.0528 24. Eric Fredriksson -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE fredriksson

2 79.21 499.8266 74. Andreas Anderson -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE andreas

3 51.18 322.9469 107. Bjørn Lindblad -Semi-Auto Standard S B NOR beteel
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Kalmar Rifle 2024 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 576.5818 22. Anders Ekeberg -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE eken71

2 88.33 509.2815 62. Edward Fenn -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE edfe

3 88.30 509.0993 71. Pontus Sjögren -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE min

4 87.04 501.8344 49. Søren S -Semi-Auto Limited - U DNK

5 86.00 495.8541 87. Anders R. (#1386) -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

6 81.06 467.3749 3. Jimmy Jonsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

7 74.76 431.0526 88. Daniel Padellaro -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE hooja

8 72.93 420.5198 65. Niclas Seydlitz -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE bossebus

9 66.78 385.0162 108. Fredrik Carlsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

10 62.84 362.3379 118. Peter Sternersson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

11 60.00 345.9744 61. Olle Aranäs -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE olar

12 59.07 340.5931 101. Totte Kristiansson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE ipsctotte

13 50.99 293.9891 23. Olof Rubin -Semi-Auto Limited SS U SWE rubydoc

14 49.40 284.8047 76. Anders Petersson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE pets

15 49.27 284.1016 110. Patric Lindgren -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE battleaxe

16 40.79 235.2006 28. Sascha Schlüter -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE

17 35.58 205.1692 120. Mikael Jansson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE
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Kalmar Rifle 2024 - Results

MANUAL ACTION CONTEMPORARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 613.6988 20. Nick Ravn -Manual Action ContemporaryS U DNK darkside

2 67.62 414.9957 27. Karsten S -Manual Action Contemporary- U DNK
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Kalmar Rifle 2024 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 497.8358 91. Magnus Gustafsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE scar

2 93.46 465.3004 13. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

3 92.01 458.0408 33. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE vonbatti

4 86.88 432.5421 6. Ji-Ung Um -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mrchampagne

5 86.36 429.9337 44. Peter Larsson +Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pelar

6 83.85 417.4231 75. Leif Svensson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

7 82.92 412.7890 78. Mathias Rinaldo -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pewpewu2

8 81.44 405.4451 77. Micko Björck -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eagle1

9 80.97 403.0731 113. Ola Forsberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE forsbergo

10 78.44 390.4979 63. Peter Retep -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE retep

11 77.82 387.3925 70. Bengt Dahl -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

12 75.66 376.6650 73. Rikard Brink -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE altie

13 70.93 353.1200 117. Steve Knutsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE stevo

14 69.45 345.7470 31. Per Forsling -Semi-Auto Open S A SWE slowfeet

15 66.26 329.8887 29. Patrik Andersson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE putte

16 65.34 325.2662 16. Håkan Myrsell -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

17 65.30 325.0691 111. Örjan Hvass -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE bulman

18 56.59 281.7353 85. Michael Ingvarsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE grinchenmike

19 55.64 276.9865 64. Johan Henningsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jhenningsson

20 51.55 256.6178 115. Björn Dahlberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE bamse72

21 50.13 249.5877 104. Jan Karlsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jkjk

22 49.49 246.3924 94. Thomas Hjelm -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ipscnooben

23 48.00 238.9648 81. Henrik Randers -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE randers

24 45.29 225.4751 52. Dan Söderström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE scorpion
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Kalmar Rifle 2024 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 479.5968 58. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open SS M SWE hansen

2 74.23 355.9952 19. Dick Qvarnström -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE tanker

3 74.02 355.0008 40. Peter Stavling -Semi-Auto Open SS C SWE peter997s

4 73.91 354.4816 80. Stefan Johannesson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE st3f4n

5 63.38 303.9808 119. Kim Snerup Nielsen +Semi-Auto Open SS U DNK

6 59.58 285.7254 60. Bengt Petersson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE bengan

7 59.27 284.2611 39. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

8 54.62 261.9727 41. Christer Siverud -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE christer

9 52.43 251.4472 92. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open GS U SWE perra
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Kalmar Rifle 2024 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 576.5817 22. Anders Ekeberg -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE eken71

2 72.93 420.5198 65. Niclas Seydlitz -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE bossebus

3 59.07 340.5931 101. Totte Kristiansson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE ipsctotte

4 50.99 293.9891 23. Olof Rubin -Semi-Auto Limited SS U SWE rubydoc

5 49.27 284.1017 110. Patric Lindgren -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE battleaxe

6 40.79 235.2006 28. Sascha Schlüter -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE


